
Holiday Apts 775 Mcneill Street Unit 108B, Honolulu 96817 * Holiday Apts * $425,000
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202410887, FS Year Built: 1965
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 648 List Date & DOM: 05-08-2024 & 25 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 53,971 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $278,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $80/2024 Land: $96,500

Total Sq. Ft. 648 Neighborhood: Kalihi Area Total: $375,100
Maint./Assoc. $450 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: / No

Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Frontage:
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: None

Public Remarks: OPEN HOUSE ON 5/26/24 CANCELLED! Welcome home to this ground floor unit in the Holiday Apartments
building. This home features 2 bedrooms, 1 bath and 1 assigned parking with secured gate entry. Each bedrooms are
equipped with Window-Type AC Unit and portable AC unit. The flooring throughout is laminate and kitchen has been updated.
The home is in close proximity to parks, schools, grocery stores, eateries and bust stops. Sale Conditions: None, Subject To
Repl. Property Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

775 Mcneill Street 108B $425,000 2 & 1/0 648 | $656 53,971 | $8 0 38% 1 25

https://www.google.com/maps/place/775 Mcneill Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=150260140008
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=115026014
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202410887&Region=Metro&Price=425000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/775 Mcneill Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND


Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

775 Mcneill Street 108B $80 | $450 | $0 $96,500 $278,600 $375,100 113% 1965 & NA

775 Mcneill Street 108B - MLS#: 202410887 - OPEN HOUSE ON 5/26/24 CANCELLED! Welcome home to this ground floor unit
in the Holiday Apartments building. This home features 2 bedrooms, 1 bath and 1 assigned parking with secured gate entry.
Each bedrooms are equipped with Window-Type AC Unit and portable AC unit. The flooring throughout is laminate and
kitchen has been updated. The home is in close proximity to parks, schools, grocery stores, eateries and bust stops. Region:
Metro Neighborhood: Kalihi Area Condition: Average Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Total Parking: 1 View: None
Frontage: Pool: Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None, Subject To Repl. Property Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/775 Mcneill Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.google.com/maps/place/775 Mcneill Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202410887&Region=Metro&Price=425000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410887&PropertyType=CND#tax

